
MODEL 58 610 612 8110 8112 
LENGTH 

WIDTH 

8' 

5' 

 

10' 

6' 

 

12' 

6' 

 

10' 

81” 

 

12' 

81” 

FLOOR HEIGHT 20” 20” 20” 20” 20” 

AXLE 

                        QUANTITY 

                        CAPACITY  

                        TYPE        

 

ONE 

3500 

Leaf Spring 

 

ONE 

3500 

Leaf Spring 

 

ONE 

3500 

Leaf Spring 

 

ONE 

3500 

Leaf Spring 

 

ONE 

3500 

Leaf Spring 

BEARING LUBE EZ-LUBE EZ-LUBE EZ-LUBE EZ-LUBE EZ-LUBE 

BRAKES* OPTIONAL* OPTIONAL* OPTIONAL* OPTIONAL* OPTIONAL* 

BREAKAWAY KIT* OPTIONAL* OPTIONAL* OPTIONAL* OPTIONAL* OPTIONAL* 

TIRE SIZE ST205R15 ST205R15 ST205R15 ST205R15 ST205R15 

TIRE LOAD RANGE C C C C C 

WHEEL BOLT PATTERN 5 – 4 1/2 5 – 4 1/2 5 – 4 1/2 5 - 4 1/2 5 – 4 1/2 

HITCH BALL SIZE 2” 2” 2” 2” 2” 

HITCH HEIGHT 19” 19” 19” 19” 19” 

HITCH WEIGHT 95 105 110 110 115 

CURB WEIGHT 950 1050 1100 1100 1150 

GVWR 2990 2990 2990 2990 2990 

PAYLOAD CAPACITY    2040 1940 1890 1890 1840 

12 VOLT CONNECTION 4 WAY FLAT 4 WAY FLAT 4 WAY FLAT 4 WAY FLAT 4 WAY FLAT 

RAMP SIZE/STYLE 48” MESH 48” MESH 48” MESH 48” MESH 48” MESH 

FLOOR 2 X 8 TREATED 2 X 8 TREATED 2 X 8 TREATED 2 X 8 TREATED 2 X 8 TREATED 

TIEDOWNS Stakepockets Stakepockets Stakepockets Stakepockets Stakepockets 

FRONT JACK YES YES YES YES YES 

DOT LIGHTING YES YES YES YES YES 

SAFETY CHAINS  1/4” GR. 70 1/4” GR. 70 1/4” GR. 70 1/4” GR. 70 1/4” GR. 70 

FENDERS 

                   STANDARD 

                   OPTIONAL* 

 

STEEL 

ALUMINUM* 

 

STEEL 

ALUMINUM* 

 

STEEL 

ALUMINUM* 

 

STEEL 

ALUMINUM* 

 

STEEL 

ALUMINUM* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Specifications subject to change without notice 

Utility Flatbed Trailers 


